Uma

Uma 30 Amber Pendant Light

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

40W Amber

. .
UMA 30 AMBER The Uma series adds a modern and decorative touch to the classic pendant. The mouth
40W Amber blown glass shade has an elegant, oval shape that frames the light beautifully.

Quicklink: Q5C93

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Cable Length
Diameter
Height

Electrical

Maximum Wattage

Voltage

Page 1 of 2

ES/E27
Amber
Glass / Metal
P20

2kg

2m
290mm
465mm

40W
240V

The fading colour of the glass shade creates a unique look showing off the bulb inside. Use
a decorative bulb to create your own design expression.
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Uma VIR. RESISTOR®

Uma 30 Amber Pendant Light Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
40W Amber

12cm

C_——1 | 25m
200cm
46,5cm

29cm
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